
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.9989 22.0210 21.9769 2,045,930,431.40 0.1093

21/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.8896 21.9116 21.8677 2,035,881,332.01 0.0455

20/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.8441 21.8660 21.8223 2,031,460,406.49 0.3359

19/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.5082 21.5298 21.4867 2,002,730,418.73 -0.0829

18/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.5911 21.6128 21.5695 2,012,924,148.13 -0.2350

15/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.8261 21.8480 21.8043 2,014,900,723.76 -0.0855

14/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.9116 21.9336 21.8897 2,023,905,422.34 -0.2534

13/08/2025 KFENS50-A 22.1650 22.1873 22.1428 2,051,672,774.73 0.3049

08/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.8601 21.8821 21.8382 2,026,465,330.20 -0.1730

07/08/2025 KFENS50-A 22.0331 22.0552 22.0111 2,012,897,357.89 0.0454

06/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.9877 22.0098 21.9657 2,014,795,382.75 0.2478

05/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.7399 21.7617 21.7182 1,998,453,271.53 0.2348

04/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.5051 21.5267 21.4836 1,979,859,353.72 0.2741

01/08/2025 KFENS50-A 21.2310 21.2523 21.2098 1,956,597,789.89 -0.5154

31/07/2025 KFENS50-A 21.7464 21.7682 21.7247 2,013,932,727.01 -0.0492

30/07/2025 KFENS50-A 21.7956 21.8175 21.7738 2,027,869,118.05 0.1510

29/07/2025 KFENS50-A 21.6446 21.6663 21.6230 2,012,818,280.28 0.3344

25/07/2025 KFENS50-A 21.3102 21.3316 21.2889 1,983,235,466.72 0.1229

24/07/2025 KFENS50-A 21.1873 21.2086 21.1661 1,973,122,346.69 -0.1066

23/07/2025 KFENS50-A 21.2939 21.3153 21.2726 1,996,890,092.81 0.5366

22/07/2025 KFENS50-A 20.7573 20.7782 20.7365 1,945,055,451.44 -0.3211

21/07/2025 KFENS50-A 21.0784 21.0996 21.0573 1,982,117,882.50 0.0095

18/07/2025 KFENS50-A 21.0689 21.0901 21.0478 1,983,880,253.88 0.1524

17/07/2025 KFENS50-A 20.9165 20.9375 20.8956 1,972,557,543.65 0.8060

16/07/2025 KFENS50-A 20.1105 20.1307 20.0904 1,896,203,013.41 -0.0438

15/07/2025 KFENS50-A 20.1543 20.1746 20.1341 1,904,641,455.86 0.3215

14/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.8328 19.8527 19.8130 1,875,686,861.57 0.4278

11/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.4050 19.4245 19.3856 1,837,231,028.93 0.2002

09/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.2048 19.2241 19.1856 1,819,344,938.67 -0.0905

08/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.2953 19.3147 19.2760 1,828,266,998.91 -0.1524

07/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.4477 19.4672 19.4283 1,843,523,611.31 0.0784

04/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.3693 19.3888 19.3499 1,840,188,802.72 -0.1543

03/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.5236 19.5432 19.5041 1,853,184,784.65 0.1722

02/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.3514 19.3709 19.3320 1,836,253,711.85 0.0722

01/07/2025 KFENS50-A 19.2792 19.2986 19.2599 1,828,448,785.34 0.4052

30/06/2025 KFENS50-A 18.8740 18.8930 18.8551 1,784,292,557.97 0.0901

27/06/2025 KFENS50-A 18.7839 18.8028 18.7651 1,770,846,391.66 -0.4866

26/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.2705 19.2899 19.2512 1,813,231,817.50 -0.0798

25/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.3503 19.3698 19.3309 1,821,744,262.71 0.1331

24/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.2172 19.2365 19.1980 1,817,577,406.22 0.8080

23/06/2025 KFENS50-A 18.4092 18.4277 18.3908 1,732,288,964.97 -0.0034

20/06/2025 KFENS50-A 18.4126 18.4311 18.3942 1,721,871,083.94 0.0058

19/06/2025 KFENS50-A 18.4068 18.4253 18.3884 1,715,312,842.37 -0.4808

18/06/2025 KFENS50-A 18.8876 18.9066 18.8687 1,757,502,251.31 -0.3636

17/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.2512 19.2706 19.2319 1,793,344,998.22 -0.0452

16/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.2964 19.3158 19.2771 1,800,114,027.21 -0.1308

13/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.4272 19.4467 19.4078 1,834,026,884.37 -0.0961

12/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.5233 19.5429 19.5038 1,841,851,862.08 -0.2487

11/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.7720 19.7919 19.7522 1,867,929,150.34 0.0440

10/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.7280 19.7478 19.7083 1,790,065,628.62 0.0877

09/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.6403 19.6600 19.6207 1,782,682,327.47 -0.0307

06/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.6710 19.6908 19.6513 1,783,978,090.79 -0.1053

05/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.7763 19.7962 19.7565 1,794,541,921.28 0.1869

04/06/2025 KFENS50-A 19.5894 19.6091 19.5698 1,775,139,393.74 -0.3235

30/05/2025 KFENS50-A 19.9129 19.9329 19.8930 1,805,053,278.13 -0.3027

29/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.2156 20.2359 20.1954 1,839,529,110.11 0.0545



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

28/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.1611 20.1814 20.1409 1,834,584,359.91 -0.0565

27/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.2176 20.2379 20.1974 1,837,006,508.28 -0.3096

26/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.5272 20.5478 20.5067 1,871,722,209.96 0.0681

23/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.4591 20.4797 20.4386 1,865,476,092.57 0.0542

22/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.4049 20.4254 20.3845 1,861,519,709.11 -0.0704

21/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.4753 20.4959 20.4548 1,867,882,551.51 -0.1342

20/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.6095 20.6302 20.5889 1,884,405,996.86 0.0453

19/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.5642 20.5849 20.5436 1,882,048,570.39 -0.1932

16/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.7574 20.7783 20.7366 1,903,180,067.02 0.0130

15/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.7444 20.7652 20.7237 1,901,654,249.94 -0.4112

14/05/2025 KFENS50-A 21.1556 21.1769 21.1344 1,936,792,601.47 0.1094

13/05/2025 KFENS50-A 21.0462 21.0673 21.0252 1,920,946,434.89 0.0497

09/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.9965 21.0176 20.9755 1,914,422,973.52 0.1643

08/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.8322 20.8531 20.8114 1,898,483,388.80 -0.2573

07/05/2025 KFENS50-A 21.0895 21.1107 21.0684 1,917,055,932.45 0.6765

06/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.4130 20.4335 20.3926 1,853,472,990.68 -0.1872

02/05/2025 KFENS50-A 20.6002 20.6209 20.5796 1,874,657,582.80 0.0344

30/04/2025 KFENS50-A 20.5658 20.5865 20.5452 1,868,812,822.75 0.5590

29/04/2025 KFENS50-A 20.0068 20.0269 19.9868 1,818,713,463.76 0.2969

28/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.7099 19.7297 19.6902 1,788,121,703.17 0.0251

25/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.6848 19.7046 19.6651 1,786,562,757.99 0.2582

24/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.4266 19.4461 19.4072 1,758,769,102.27 -0.1728

23/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.5994 19.6191 19.5798 1,777,457,196.20 0.2442

22/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.3552 19.3747 19.3358 1,755,551,028.98 0.1845

21/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.1707 19.1900 19.1515 1,735,675,551.30 -0.2978

18/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.4685 19.4881 19.4490 1,765,349,643.87 0.1682

17/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.3003 19.3197 19.2810 1,751,713,603.02 0.0152

16/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.2851 19.3045 19.2658 1,751,401,965.02 0.2134

11/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.0717 19.0909 19.0526 1,731,646,316.40 -0.0855

10/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.1572 19.1765 19.1380 1,741,011,766.56 0.8611

09/04/2025 KFENS50-A 18.2961 18.3145 18.2778 1,664,923,361.45 0.3172

08/04/2025 KFENS50-A 17.9789 17.9970 17.9609 1,632,661,994.02 -0.8285

04/04/2025 KFENS50-A 18.8074 18.8263 18.7886 1,706,738,753.89 -0.7038

03/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.5112 19.5308 19.4917 1,768,668,707.26 -0.1919

02/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.7031 19.7229 19.6834 1,786,774,185.91 0.0858

01/04/2025 KFENS50-A 19.6173 19.6370 19.5977 1,788,620,621.42 0.1938

31/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.4235 19.4430 19.4041 1,761,277,852.00 -0.5187

27/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.9422 19.9622 19.9223 1,805,073,866.77 -0.0349

26/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.9771 19.9972 19.9571 1,800,304,318.25 0.1146

25/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.8625 19.8825 19.8426 1,789,536,917.78 -0.0958

24/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.9583 19.9784 19.9383 1,798,704,084.52 0.0885

21/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.8698 19.8898 19.8499 1,789,165,974.08 0.1503

20/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.7195 19.7393 19.6998 1,775,456,096.35 -0.1705

19/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.8900 19.9100 19.8701 1,789,958,193.12 0.2570

18/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.6330 19.6527 19.6134 1,767,859,413.75 0.1154

17/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.5176 19.5372 19.4981 1,760,804,428.63 -0.0766

14/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.5942 19.6139 19.5746 1,763,999,516.57 0.2626

13/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.3316 19.3510 19.3123 1,741,204,107.08 -0.0070

12/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.3386 19.3580 19.3193 1,741,368,132.45 -0.5052

11/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.8438 19.8637 19.8240 1,801,867,271.51 0.1958

10/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.6480 19.6677 19.6284 1,780,181,110.85 -0.4915

07/03/2025 KFENS50-A 20.1395 20.1597 20.1194 1,827,151,889.06 0.2690

06/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.8705 19.8905 19.8506 1,803,149,343.83 -0.2751

05/03/2025 KFENS50-A 20.1456 20.1658 20.1255 1,797,168,486.56 0.5751

04/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.5705 19.5902 19.5509 1,754,644,642.74 -0.2348

03/03/2025 KFENS50-A 19.8053 19.8252 19.7855 1,777,006,140.21 -0.3070
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28/02/2025 KFENS50-A 20.1123 20.1325 20.0922 1,795,963,353.49 -0.2275

27/02/2025 KFENS50-A 20.3398 20.3602 20.3195 1,815,926,737.15 -0.2665

26/02/2025 KFENS50-A 20.6063 20.6270 20.5857 1,837,777,237.52 0.4592

25/02/2025 KFENS50-A 20.1471 20.1673 20.1270 1,797,278,586.42 -0.4620

24/02/2025 KFENS50-A 20.6091 20.6298 20.5885 1,840,568,355.10 -0.1967

21/02/2025 KFENS50-A 20.8058 20.8267 20.7850 1,861,808,754.49 -0.0048

20/02/2025 KFENS50-A 20.8106 20.8315 20.7898 1,859,638,605.78 -0.3123


	Sheet1



